
Axiomtek Co., Ltd. and Subsidiaries
Consolidated Monthly Revenue

Year 2013 vs. Year 2012 Unit: TWD K

Current Month Year To Date

Month/Year 2013 2012 YoY YoY% 2013 2012 YoY YoY%

Jan 243,875 160,791 83,084 51.67% 243,875 160,791 83,084 51.67%

Feb 248,999 190,723 58,276 30.56% 492,874 351,514 141,360 40.21%

Mar 317,115 227,746 89,369 39.24% 809,989 579,260 230,729 39.83%

Apr 257,403 248,006 9,397 3.79% 1,067,392 827,266 240,126 29.03%

May 303,520 262,824 40,696 15.48% 1,370,912 1,090,090 280,822 25.76%

Jun 295,116 252,789 42,327 16.74% 1,666,028 1,342,879 323,149 24.06%

Jul 312,578 193,064 119,514 61.90% 1,978,606 1,535,943 442,663 28.82%

Aug 322,040 248,730 73,310 29.47% 2,300,646 1,784,673 515,973 28.91%

Sep 400,135 256,916 143,219 55.75% 2,700,781 2,041,589 659,192 32.29%

Oct 309,114 281,844 27,270 9.68% 3,009,895 2,323,433 686,462 29.55%

Nov 326,543 221,106 105,437 47.69% 3,336,438 2,544,539 791,899 31.12%

Dec 354,473 257,724 96,749 37.54% 3,690,911 2,802,263 888,648 31.71%

Total 3,690,911 2,802,263 888,648 31.71% 3,690,911 2,802,263 888,648 31.71%


